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2024-2025 SCHOOL CALENDAR
Year at a Glance

19
20
26

Teacher Institute Day
Teacher Institute Day
First Day of Student
Attendance

2
20

No School | Labor Day
No School | Community
Screening Day

11
25

28

No School | Institute Day
No School | Community
Screening Day/Family Day
No School | Vacation Day

5
25
26
27
28
29

No School | Election Day
No School | P/T Conferences
No School | P/T Conferences
No School | Vacation Day
No School | Thanksgiving
No School | Vacation Day

20

23-31

No School | Community
Screening Day
No School | Winter Break

14
17
28

No School | Institute Day
No School | Presidents' Day
No School | Preschool For All
Screening Day

1-3
6
20

31

No School | Winter Break
Schools Resumes
No School | Martin Luther
King Jr. Day
No School | Community
Screening Day/Family Day

21

24-28
31

No School | Community
Screening Day
No School | Spring Break
School Resumes

18
21

No School | Vacation Day
No School | Vacation Day

 9

26
30

No School | Preschool for All
Screening Day
No School | Memorial Day
Last Day of School
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